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2011 Plano JV Stats for Corey Klatt #18  (ALL)
Fielding Report

GAME

1 Wheaton Academy

1 Wheaton Academy

1 Wheaton Academy

8 Seneca 2

9 Gardner Wilm South

10 Dwight

11 Herscher

12 Aurora Christian

13 Serena

14 Peotone

15 Lisle

17 Sandwich

Totals

Totals

Totals

Totals

Total for Player

 

Total for Team 

Position

Pitcher

1st Base

All

Pitcher

right Field

Pitcher

right Field

Pitcher

right Field

All

Pitcher

left Field

Pitcher

1st Base

left Field

right Field

All

 

G

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

5

1

1

3

10

 

19

Inn

5

1

6

5

3

5

1

3

1

0

4

5

22

1

5

5

33

 

112

PO

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

1

0

2

 

361

A

1

0

1

3

0

1

0

0

0

0

2

0

7

0

0

0

7

 

137

EF

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

34

ET

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

18

Errors

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

52

2B-P

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

 

8

F%

1000

1000

1000

1000

0

1000

0

0

0

0

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

 

905

PB

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

9

CCS

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

18

CSB

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

9

[G]-Games [Inn]-Innings Played [PO]-Put Outs [A]-Assists [EF]-Errors Fielding [ET]-Errors Throwing [Errors]-Total Errors [2B-P]-2b 
Plays [F%]-Fielding % [PB]-Pass Balls [CCS]-Caught Stealing by Catcher [CSB]-Stolen Base off Catcher 


