2011 Plano JV Stats for Corey Klatt #18 (ALL) Fielding Report

GAME	Position	G	Inn	РО	Α	EF	ET	Errors	2B-P	F%	РΒ	CCS	CSB
1 Wheaton Academy	Pitcher	1	5	0	1	0	0	0	0	1000	0	0	0
1 Wheaton Academy	1st Base	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	1000	0	0	0
1 Wheaton Academy	All	1	6	1	1	0	0	0	0	1000	0	0	0
8 Seneca 2	Pitcher	1	5	0	3	0	0	0	1	1000	0	0	0
9 Gardner Wilm South	right Field	1	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
10 Dwight	Pitcher	1	5	0	1	0	0	0	0	1000	0	0	0
11 Herscher	right Field	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
12 Aurora Christian	Pitcher	1	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
13 Serena	right Field	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
14 Peotone	All	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
15 Lisle	Pitcher	1	4	0	2	0	0	0	0	1000	0	0	0
17 Sandwich	left Field	1	5	1	0	0	0	0	0	1000	0	0	0
Totals	Pitcher	5	22	0	7	0	0	0	1	1000	0	0	0
Totals	1st Base	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	1000	0	0	0
Totals	left Field	1	5	1	0	0	0	0	0	1000	0	0	0
Totals	right Field	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	1000	0	0	0
Total for Player	All	10	33	2	7	0	0	0	1	1000	0	0	0
Total for Team		19	112	361	137	34	18	52	8	905	9	18	9

[G]-Games [Inn]-Innings Played [PO]-Put Outs [A]-Assists [EF]-Errors Fielding [ET]-Errors Throwing [Errors]-Total Errors [2B-P]-2b Plays [F%]-Fielding % [PB]-Pass Balls [CCS]-Caught Stealing by Catcher [CSB]-Stolen Base off Catcher